Mooresville Golf Club - Winter Rates

WALKING:

18-Holes

Twilight after 12:00pm

9-Holes

Junior (17 & under) 9 or 18

Senior (55 & over) 9 or 18

JAM Juniors (only during season)
Town Employee

RIDING:

18-Holes

Twilight after 12:00PM

9-Holes

Junior (17 & under) without adult - 18
Junior (17 & under) with adult - 9 or 18
Senior (55 & over) - 18

JAM Juniors w/ adult 9 or 18 (only during season)
Member Cart Rentals:

Rider Fee (same cart)

Rider Fee (extra cart)

Golf Lessons:

Semi-Private Lessons (2-5 people):
Clinic Fee:

Handicap Fee:

Driving Range:

Club Rental:

MISC FEES:

Weekday League Fees

MGC Employee

Replay Rate

Golf Cart Cover Fee

Junior Golf Program Fees (residents/non-residents)

Tempo Walk Units (18-hole)

Weekdays
$29.00
$24.00
$19.00
$21.00
$21.00
$10.00

$10.00

Weekdays

$47.00

$39.00

$29.00

$39.00

age of child

$39.00

$10.00

$18.00 - 18 holes
$8.00 - 18 holes
$18.00 - 18 holes
$80.00 - hour

$50.00 - hour

$15.00 per individual
$25.00 - member
$4/$7/510 - member

$30.00 - 18 holes

$25.00 (9-holes)

$0.00

$20.00 (9-holes)

$75.00 (November-March)
$100.00/$120.00 (after-school)

$10.00

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1, 2025 - MARCH 31, 2026

Weekend/Holidays-after 12 only

$42.00
N/A

$28.00
$31.00
$31.00
$10.00

$10.00 (cart fees not included)

Weekend/Holidays
$60.00

$50.00

$38.00

$49.00

age of child after 12:00PM
$49.00

$10.00 after 12:00PM
$10.00 - 9 holes

$5.00 - 9 holes

$10.00 - 9 holes
$50.00 - half hour

$30.00 - half hour

$35.00 - non-member

$5/$9/$14 - non-member

$20.00 - 9 holes

$35.00 (18-holes)

$5.00 - Loop (#1-4)

$225.00 - 3-hour package

$0.00 (After 12:00 on Weekends/Holiday)

$30.00 (18-holes)

$100.00/$120.00 (camps)

$90.00 (monthly)

$250.00 (PGA Junior League)



