

Mooresville Golf Club - Winter Rates

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1, 2025 – MARCH 31, 2026

WALKING:	<u>Weekdays</u>	Weekend/Holidays-after 12 only	
18-Holes	\$29.00	\$42.00	
Twilight after 12:00pm	\$24.00	N/A	
9-Holes	\$19.00	\$28.00	
Junior (17 & under) 9 or 18	\$21.00	\$31.00	
Senior (55 & over) 9 or 18	\$21.00	\$31.00	
JAM Juniors (only during season)	\$10.00	\$10.00	
Town Employee	\$10.00	\$10.00 (cart fees not included)	
RIDING:	<u>Weekdays</u>	Weekend/Holidays	
18-Holes	\$47.00	\$60.00	
Twilight after 12:00PM	\$39.00	\$50.00	
9-Holes	\$29.00	\$38.00	
Junior (17 & under) without adult - 18	\$39.00	\$49.00	
Junior (17 & under) with adult - 9 or 18	age of child	age of child after 12:00PM	
Senior (55 & over) - 18	\$39.00	\$49.00	
JAM Juniors w/ adult 9 or 18 (only during season)	\$10.00	\$10.00 after 12:00PM	
Member Cart Rentals:	\$18.00 - 18 holes	\$10.00 - 9 holes	\$5.00 - Loop (#1-4)
Rider Fee (same cart)	\$8.00 - 18 holes	\$5.00 - 9 holes	
Rider Fee (extra cart)	\$18.00 - 18 holes	\$10.00 - 9 holes	
Golf Lessons:	\$80.00 - hour	\$50.00 - half hour	\$225.00 - 3-hour package
Semi-Private Lessons (2-5 people):	\$50.00 - hour	\$30.00 - half hour	
Clinic Fee:	\$15.00 per individual		
Handicap Fee:	\$25.00 - member	\$35.00 - non-member	
Driving Range:	\$4/\$7/\$10 - member	\$5/\$9/\$14 - non-member	
Club Rental:	\$30.00 - 18 holes	\$20.00 - 9 holes	
MISC FEES:			
Weekday League Fees	\$25.00 (9-holes)	\$35.00 (18-holes)	
MGC Employee	\$0.00	\$0.00 (After 12:00 on Weekends/Holiday)	
Replay Rate	\$20.00 (9-holes)	\$30.00 (18-holes)	
Golf Cart Cover Fee	\$75.00 (November-March)		
Junior Golf Program Fees (residents/non-residents)	\$100.00/\$120.00 (after-school)	\$100.00/\$120.00 (camps)	\$250.00 (PGA Junior League)
Tempo Walk Units (18-hole)	\$10.00	\$90.00 (monthly)	